Product Overview
IAS-FS-Lite is a portable flow measurement kit for compressed air systems. Built-in 4G module enables remote monitoring.
True wireless solution, set-and-forget installation and setup, plug and play. The plug-in pitot flowmeter can be installed online
without shutdown and can be adapted to different pipe diameters (optional: plug-in thermal mass flow meter). Extremely
high sensitivity, the lower limit of gas measurement can reach 5 Nm/s. Innovative online auto- calibration function and
professional anti-condensation technology
Portable Measurement
Intelligent Analysis

0 … 1.7 MPa(a)
Charging Battery
* For more order information plase consult sales
Order Information
Model Description
IAS-FS01-Lite Lite Compressed Air Audit Suit - Flow, pole length 250mm, flow rate 5...300 Nm/s, built-in 4G-IoT module
IAS-FS02-Lite Lite Compressed Air Audit Suit - Flow, pole length 400mm, flow rate 5...300 Nm/s, built-in 4G-IoT module
P： 0755-2359-1123
2/F, Middle Block, Building B, TG Science Park, No. 2 Luozu Industrial Avenue,
ShiYan Subdistrict, Baoan District, Shenzhen, GuangDong, China
A：
Fix Instruments (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
Product Overview
Product Advantages
IAS-DP-Lite is a portable dewpoint measurement kit for compressed air systems. Built-in 4G module enables remote monitoring.
True wireless solution, set-and-forget installation and setup, plug and play. Just connect the gas through the Φ6 mm quick
connector to start measuring
It can integrate a variety of the most advanced humidity sensors: FIXINST-P polymer film capacitive sensor, FIXINST-A ultra-fast
response aluminum oxide sensors with innovative moisture sensitive materials and processes, FIXINST-Q ultra-low dewpoint
sensitivity dual-resonance QCM sensor. It provides IAS-DPx the ability to accurately measure a wide range of dewpoint from
-110 ... +60 °Ctd
MEMS-based pressure sensor can monitor dewpoint and online pressure simultaneously. FixInst's patented sensor materials and
processes provide measurements with high sensitivity and ultra-fast response speed. Up to 10+ points of dewpoint calibration
and multi-point temperature compensation provide measurement accuracy up to ±2 °Ctd (see technical data sheet). Resistant to
condensation, particulate pollution, oil vapor and most chemicals
Portable Measurement
Intelligent Analysis
Lite Compressed Air Analysis - Dewpoint
IAS-DP-Lite Series
4G module for
remote monitoring
Easy Installation
Plug and play
High accuracy
Ultra-fast response
Model
IAS-DP01-Lite
IAS-DP02-Lite
IAS-DP03-Lite
Others
Process Connection
Sensor Filter
EMC